
COTTINGLEY WINTER SHELTER - VOLUNTEER  ROTA   March 6th to 13th 2023

Team leader
etc.

(evening)

Set up, welcoming
and befriending **

6pm - 10pm (5pm on
Monday please)

Cook/ Provide meal
6.00pm - 9pm

Night Shift
9:30pm - 7:00am

Breakfast & tidy-up
6:30am – 9:00am

(morning)

MON
March

6/7

TL: CH

Driver: MR

Driver assist:

1. LFa
2. ND
3. YL
4.

1. LW

2. CQ

  Chilli

1. DB
2. MW
3. YL
(plus team leader: PS)
Reserve

(Tues March 7th am)

Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC
3.

Driver: MR
Assist:

TUES
March

7/8

TL: CH

Driver: MR

Driver assist:

1. JM
2. LFi
3.
4.

1. LW

2. MS

   sausage casserole

1.
2.
3.
(plus team leader:? )
Reserve

(Wed March 8th am)

Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC
3.

Driver: MR
Assist:

WED
March

8/9

TL: CH

Driver: MR

Driver assist: DR

1. LFa
2. J
3. C
4. L

1. MS

2. CQ

1. BH
2. MW
3. YL
Team leader: TJ

Reserve

(Thurs March 9th am)
Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC
3.

Driver: MR
Assist: BH
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Team leader
etc.

(evening)

Set up, welcoming
and befriending **

6.00pm - 10pm
Cook/ Provide meal

6.00pm - 9pm
Night Shift 

9:30pm - 7:00am
Breakfast & tidy-up

6:30am – 9:00am
(morning)

THURS
March
9/10

TL: CH

Driver: MR

Driver assist: DR

1. CA
2. BA
3. ND
4. RC
5. J

1. RH

2. CK

Washer-up: A

1. CT
2. JC
3. PT
plus team leader: PS
Reserve

(Fri March 10th am)
Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC
3.
Driver: MR
Assist:

FRI
March
10/11

TL: CH

Driver: TAXI

1. BB
2. LFa
3. JN
4. YL

1. SB

2. MB

1. BB
2. SB
3. MB
plus team leader: BH

(Sat March 11th am)
Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC
Driver: TAXI

SAT
March
11/12

TL: CH

Driver: TAXI
1. JM
2. PS
3. ND
4. EH

1. DR
2. MR
lasagne and cheese 
pie as a vegetarian 
option and something
for desert.

1. KH
2. CS
3. 
Team leader: PS
Reserve

(Sun March 12th am)
Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC

Driver: TAXI

SUN
March
12/13

TL: CH

Driver: TAXI
1. ND
2. PS
3. AMc
4. YL

1. EI

2. MM
 cottage pie + 
vegetarian option
Apple crumble, tray 
bake, custard

1. DB
2. MW
3. YL
Team leader: PS
Reserve

(Mon March 13th am)
Cook(s)
1. PC
2. AC
3. YL

Driver: TAXI

Rota drafted by Paddy & Colin Spiller
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