## COTTINGLEY WINTER SHELTER - VOLUNTEER ROTA March 6<sup>th</sup> to 13<sup>th</sup> 2023

	Team leader etc. (evening)	Set up, welcoming and befriending ** 6pm - 10pm (5pm on Monday please)	Cook/ Provide meal 6.00pm - 9pm	Night Shift 9:30pm - 7:00am	Breakfast & tidy-up 6:30am – 9:00am (morning)
MON March 6/7	<del>TL: CH</del> <del>Driver: MR</del> <del>Driver assist:</del>	1. LFa 2. ND 3. YL 4.	<del>1. LW</del> <del>2. CQ</del> — <del>Chilli</del>	<del>1. DB</del> <del>2. MW</del> <del>3. YL (plus team leader: PS) Reserve</del>	(Tues March 7 <sup>th</sup> am) Cook(s) 1. PC 2. AC 3. Driver: MR Assist:
<b>TUES</b> March 7/8	TL: CH Driver: MR Driver assist:	<del>1. JM</del> <del>2. LFi</del> <del>3.</del> 4.	<del>1. LW</del> <del>2. MS</del> — sausage casserole	<del>1.</del> <del>2.</del> <del>3.</del> <del>(plus team leader:? )</del> <del>Reserve</del>	<del>(Wed March 8<sup>th</sup> am)</del> <del>Cook(s) 1. PC 2. AC 3. Driver: MR Assist:</del>
<b>WED</b> March 8/9	TL: CH Driver: MR Driver assist: DR	1. LFa 2. J 3. C 4. L	1. MS 2. CQ	1. BH 2. MW 3. YL Team leader: TJ Reserve	(Thurs March 9 <sup>th</sup> am) Cook(s) 1. PC 2. AC 3. Driver: MR Assist: BH

Cottingley Rota Page 1 Last updated 7 March 2023 Latest version may be found at <u>http://www.ourladyandstjoseph.org.uk/documents/RotaWinterShelter2022-3.pdf</u> To volunteer please e-mail <u>wintershelter@ourladyandstjoseph.org.uk</u> or ring 01274 566332

	Team leader etc. (evening)	Set up, welcoming and befriending ** 6.00pm - 10pm	Cook/ Provide meal 6.00pm - 9pm	Night Shift 9:30pm - 7:00am	Breakfast & tidy-up 6:30am – 9:00am (morning)
	TL: CH	1. CA		1. CT	(Fri March 10 <sup>th</sup> am)
<b>THURS</b> March 9/10		2. BA	1. RH	2. JC	Cook(s) 1. PC
	Driver: MR	3. ND	2. CK	3. PT	1. PC 2. AC
	Driver assist: DR	4. RC		plus team leader: PS	3.
		5. J	Washer-up: A	Reserve	Driver: MR Assist:
	TL: CH	1. BB		1. BB	(Sat March 11 <sup>th</sup> am)
FRI	Driver: TAXI	2. LFa	1. SB	2. SB	Cook(s) 1. PC
March		3. JN	2. MB	3. MB	1. PC 2. AC
10/11		4. YL		plus team leader: BH	Driver: TAXI
	TL: CH	1. JM	1. DR	1. KH 2. CS	( <mark>Sun</mark> March 12 <sup>th</sup> am) Cook(s)
<b>SAT</b> March	Driver: TAXI	2. PS	2. MR	3.	1. PC 2. AC
11/12		3. ND 4. EH	lasagne and cheese pie as a vegetarian option and something for desert.	s. Team leader: PS Reserve	Driver: TAXI
	TL: CH			1. DB	(Mon March 13 <sup>th</sup> am)
		1. ND	1. El	2. MW	Cook(s) 1. PC
SUN March 12/13	Driver: TAXI	2. PS	2. MM	3. YL	1. FC 2. AC
		3. AMc	cottage pie +	Team leader: PS	3. YL
		4. YL	vegetarian option Apple crumble, tray bake, custard	Reserve	Driver: TAXI

Rota drafted by Paddy & Colin Spiller